
Alfsengi kwalificatie + Youth cup selectie 
Overzicht 
 
 

Y2.T8 - Töltproef - Selectie 
 
01 046 Julie Klomp [Jeugdigen] / Ofsi frá Wyler 5.70 
   5.8 - 5.8 - 5.3 - 5.5 - 5.8 5.70 

02 032 Marieke van Werven [Volwassenen] / Bóndi  - 5.30 
   5.3 - 5.3 - 5.0 - 5.3 - 5.3 5.30 

03 033 Inge Swanenburg [Volwassenen] / Gauti vom Lótushof 5.10 
   5.3 - 5.3 - 5.0 - 4.8 - 5.0 5.10 

04 030 Brit van Maanen [Volwassenen] / Létt frá Lálendi 5.00 
   5.0 - 5.0 - 5.0 - 6.0 - 4.5 5.00 

05 041 Reineke De Laat [Volwassenen] / Óliver frá Mánastöðum 4.97 
   5.3 - 4.8 - 4.5 - 4.8 - 5.3 4.97 

06 024 Maaike Akkerman [Junioren] / Bör z Punktur 4.80 
   4.8 - 4.5 - 4.8 - 4.8 - 4.8 4.80 

07 022  Deckers - Posthumus Meyjes [Volwassenen] / Ör von Laeisenhof 4.70 
   4.5 - 4.5 - 4.8 - 5.0 - 4.8 4.70 

08 036 Maryke v.d. Berg [Volwassenen] / Bríet frá Árbæjarhjáleigu II 4.37 
   4.5 - 4.3 - 4.8 - 4.3 - 4.0 4.37 

08 025 Jenna van Brussel [Jeugdigen] / Leikni frá Friðarstöðum 4.37 
   4.5 - 4.5 - 4.3 - 4.3 - 4.3 4.37 
 
 

Y2.T7 - Töltproef - Selectie 
 
01 052 Isabelle Penning [Jeugdigen] / Ási frá Hvanneyri 5.80 
   5.8 - 5.8 - 5.8 - 5.5 - 5.8 5.80 

02 019 Wieke ten Berge [Jeugdigen] / Snerrir frá Vefgrund 5.37 
   5.8 - 5.0 - 5.0 - 5.8 - 5.3 5.37 

03 007 Jilles de Vries [Jeugdigen] / Syrpa frá Wyler 5.30 
   5.3 - 5.0 - 5.3 - 5.5 - 5.3 5.30 

03 023 Melissa Hoogendoorn [Volwassenen] / Kolfaxi frá Álfhólum 5.30 
   5.3 - 5.8 - 5.3 - 5.3 - 5.3 5.30 

05 049 Marleen Merkens [Volwassenen] / Þengill frá Ragnheiðarstöðum 5.20 
   5.3 - 5.0 - 5.3 - 5.0 - 5.3 5.20 

05 037 Maryke v.d. Berg [Volwassenen] / Geisli frá Árbæjarhjáleigu II 5.20 
   5.0 - 5.3 - 5.3 - 5.3 - 5.0 5.20 

07 021 Lieke van Horne [Jeugdigen] / Fannar frá Horne 5.13 
   4.8 - 5.3 - 5.3 - 4.8 - 5.5 5.13 

08 048 Sandra Ros [Volwassenen] / Valerio frá Rósagrund 5.10 
   5.3 - 5.0 - 5.0 - 5.0 - 5.3 5.10 

09 005 Rosanne Beijk [Jeugdigen] / Öðlingur van de Leye 4.87 
   5.0 - 4.8 - 4.8 - 4.8 - 5.0 4.87 

10 017 Aniek ten Berge [Junioren] / Viggur frá Kattastíg 4.80 
   4.8 - 4.8 - 4.5 - 5.0 - 4.8 4.80 

11 016 Katrien Bruinsma [Volwassenen] / Úri frá Liberté 4.63 
   4.8 - 5.3 - 4.8 - 4.0 - 4.3 4.63 

12 047 Demi Brummel [Volwassenen] / Árnagjöf frá Loar 4.00 
   4.3 - 4.0 - 4.0 - 3.8 - 4.0 4.00 

13 026 Lilly Orgers [Jeugdigen] / Brynjar frá Liberté 3.33 
   3.0 - 3.8 - 3.5 - 2.8 - 3.5 3.33 

14 006 Kalea Orgers [Jeugdigen] / Sjóður frá Forréttindi 3.27 
   3.8 - 2.5 - 2.8 - 3.5 - 3.5 3.27 
 
 



Y2.T6 - Töltproef - Selectie 
 
01 053 Aileen Mentink [Junioren] / Orðheldni frá Norðurslóðum 5.50 
   5.5 - 5.5 - 5.3 - 5.5 - 5.5 5.50 

02 010 Sarah Guerra [Jeugdigen] / Vaka van ´t Ilperveld 5.10 
   4.8 - 5.0 - 5.5 - 5.3 - 5.0 5.10 

03 004 Rosanne Beijk [Jeugdigen] / Ullinn van de Leye 5.03 
   5.3 - 4.8 - 5.3 - 4.8 - 5.0 5.03 

04 003 Meike de Graaf [Jeugdigen] / Vafi frá Fitjum 4.60 
   4.5 - 5.0 - 4.5 - 4.8 - 4.5 4.60 

05 002 Jasper Boon [Jeugdigen] / Dalla frá Wyler 4.43 
   4.5 - 4.5 - 4.3 - 5.0 - 4.3 4.43 

06 015 Sander van der Meijs [Volwassenen] / Sprettur frá Strandhólum 4.03 
   4.8 - 3.8 - 3.5 - 4.5 - 3.8 4.03 

 
 

Y2.T5 - Töltproef - Selectie 
 
01 042 Annet van Doesburg - van Dijk [Volwassenen] / Vallari frá Fitjum 5.50 
   5.8 - 5.0 - 5.5 - 5.5 - 5.5 5.50 

02 035 Wilma ter Schure-van Leeuwen [Volwassenen] / Fjötra  - 5.43 
   5.5 - 5.3 - 5.3 - 5.8 - 5.5 5.43 
 
 

Y2.T3 - Töltproef - Selectie 
 
01 008 Kaarina Metz [Volwassenen] / Bragi frá Ytri-Skógum 5.73 
   5.7 - 5.8 - 5.7 - 5.7 - 5.8 5.73 

02 034 Lotte Foole [Volwassenen] / Ríma frá de Kronkel 5.57 
   5.3 - 5.7 - 5.3 - 5.7 - 5.7 5.57 

02 051 Thomas Hoogenboom [Volwassenen] / Trú frá Holtsmúla 1 5.57 
   5.5 - 5.7 - 5.5 - 5.3 - 5.7 5.57 

04 011 Sophia Philipsen [Volwassenen] / Brynjar frá Skeiðvöllum 5.00 
   5.0 - 5.5 - 5.0 - 4.8 - 5.0 5.00 

 
 

Y2.V5 - Viergangenproef - Selectie 
 
01 005 Rosanne Beijk [Jeugdigen] / Öðlingur van de Leye 5.53 
   5.8 - 5.3 - 5.6 - 5.4 - 5.6 5.53 

02 023 Melissa Hoogendoorn [Volwassenen] / Kolfaxi frá Álfhólum 5.40 
   5.5 - 5.4 - 5.4 - 5.3 - 5.4 5.40 

03 004 Rosanne Beijk [Jeugdigen] / Ullinn van de Leye 5.37 
   5.9 - 5.2 - 5.4 - 5.4 - 5.3 5.37 

04 033 Inge Swanenburg [Volwassenen] / Gauti vom Lótushof 5.33 
   5.5 - 5.1 - 5.4 - 5.3 - 5.3 5.33 

05 030 Brit van Maanen [Volwassenen] / Létt frá Lálendi 5.20 
   4.9 - 5.3 - 5.4 - 5.4 - 4.8 5.20 

06 048 Sandra Ros [Volwassenen] / Valerio frá Rósagrund 5.07 
   5.4 - 5.1 - 5.1 - 5.0 - 5.0 5.07 

07 006 Kalea Orgers [Jeugdigen] / Sjóður frá Forréttindi 5.03 
   5.0 - 5.0 - 4.8 - 5.3 - 5.1 5.03 

08 002 Jasper Boon [Jeugdigen] / Dalla frá Wyler 4.97 
   5.3 - 4.9 - 4.9 - 4.9 - 5.1 4.97 

08 024 Maaike Akkerman [Junioren] / Bör z Punktur 4.97 
   5.0 - 5.0 - 4.8 - 5.1 - 4.9 4.97 

10 019 Wieke ten Berge [Jeugdigen] / Snerrir frá Vefgrund 4.93 
   4.8 - 4.8 - 5.1 - 5.1 - 4.9 4.93 

10 032 Marieke van Werven [Volwassenen] / Bóndi  - 4.93 



   5.0 - 4.8 - 4.9 - 4.9 - 5.0 4.93 

12 049 Marleen Merkens [Volwassenen] / Þengill frá Ragnheiðarstöðum 4.77 
   5.4 - 4.8 - 4.5 - 4.9 - 4.6 4.77 

13 026 Lilly Orgers [Jeugdigen] / Brynjar frá Liberté 4.73 
   4.9 - 4.8 - 4.6 - 4.6 - 4.8 4.73 

14 025 Jenna van Brussel [Jeugdigen] / Leikni frá Friðarstöðum 4.67 
   4.8 - 4.6 - 4.9 - 4.5 - 4.6 4.67 

15 013 Mirjam van Riessen-Brak [Volwassenen] / Suðri van ´t Ilperveld 4.60 
   4.6 - 4.8 - 4.9 - 4.1 - 4.4 4.60 

16 029 Inge Wigbers [Volwassenen] / Snorri van de Korenmolenweg 4.57 
   4.6 - 4.3 - 4.6 - 4.5 - 4.8 4.57 

17 022  Deckers - Posthumus Meyjes [Volwassenen] / Ör von Laeisenhof 4.47 
   4.4 - 4.3 - 4.5 - 4.8 - 4.5 4.47 

18 047 Demi Brummel [Volwassenen] / Árnagjöf frá Loar 4.37 
   4.0 - 4.1 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.9 4.37 

19 052 Isabelle Penning [Jeugdigen] / Ási frá Hvanneyri 4.33 
   4.4 - 4.3 - 4.3 - 4.1 - 4.4 4.33 

20 020 Esther Spoor [Volwassenen] / Hrafndís frá Álfsengi 3.93 
   4.4 - 4.1 - 3.9 - 3.8 - 3.8 3.93 

21 010 Sarah Guerra [Jeugdigen] / Vaka van ´t Ilperveld 3.60 
   3.4 - 3.5 - 3.8 - 4.0 - 3.5 3.60 

22 037 Maryke v.d. Berg [Volwassenen] / Geisli frá Árbæjarhjáleigu II 3.50 
   3.0 - 3.4 - 3.8 - 3.9 - 3.3 3.50 

23 007 Jilles de Vries [Jeugdigen] / Syrpa frá Wyler 3.30 
   3.6 - 2.9 - 3.1 - 3.3 - 3.5 3.30 

24 031 Merlijn van Maanen [Junioren] / Spá van de Ruiterberg 3.10 
   2.9 - 3.4 - 2.9 - 3.8 - 3.0 3.10 

 
 

Y2.V3 - Viergangenproef - Selectie 
 
01 011 Sophia Philipsen [Volwassenen] / Brynjar frá Skeiðvöllum 5.73 
   5.9 - 5.7 - 5.7 - 5.8 - 5.7 5.73 

02 035 Wilma ter Schure-van Leeuwen [Volwassenen] / Fjötra  - 5.20 
   5.1 - 5.0 - 5.2 - 5.3 - 5.4 5.20 

03 016 Katrien Bruinsma [Volwassenen] / Úri frá Liberté 4.90 
   5.2 - 5.2 - 4.9 - 4.5 - 4.6 4.90 

04 017 Aniek ten Berge [Junioren] / Viggur frá Kattastíg 4.77 
   4.9 - 4.8 - 4.7 - 4.8 - 4.6 4.77 

04 015 Sander van der Meijs [Volwassenen] / Sprettur frá Strandhólum 4.77 
   5.1 - 4.9 - 4.7 - 4.5 - 4.7 4.77 
 
 

Y2.V2 - Viergangenproef - Selectie 
 
01 050 Bram van Steen [Volwassenen] / Hrannar frá Gýgjarhóli 5.70 
   5.4 - 5.6 - 5.6 - 6.0 - 5.9 5.70 

02 034 Lotte Foole [Volwassenen] / Ríma frá de Kronkel 5.57 
   5.5 - 5.4 - 5.5 - 6.0 - 5.7 5.57 

03 044 Pim van der Sloot [Volwassenen] / Gjúga frá Skoti 5.50 
   5.1 - 5.8 - 5.5 - 5.5 - 5.5 5.50 

03 040 Reineke De Laat [Volwassenen] / Katla frá Árbæ 5.50 
   5.4 - 5.5 - 5.6 - 5.3 - 5.6 5.50 

05 009 Kaarina Metz [Volwassenen] / Narri frá Vestri-Leirárgörðum 5.47 
   5.4 - 5.6 - 5.5 - 5.3 - 5.5 5.47 

06 053 Aileen Mentink [Junioren] / Orðheldni frá Norðurslóðum 5.20 
   5.4 - 5.1 - 5.2 - 5.3 - 5.1 5.20 

07 045 Mieke van Herwijnen [Volwassenen] / Örk frá Hjarðartúni 5.17 
   5.1 - 5.4 - 5.4 - 0.0 - 5.0 5.17 

08 021 Lieke van Horne [Jeugdigen] / Fannar frá Horne 5.10 



   4.8 - 5.3 - 5.4 - 5.0 - 5.0 5.10 
 
 

F3 - Vijfgangen - Selectie 
 
01 036 Maryke v.d. Berg [Volwassenen] / Bríet frá Árbæjarhjáleigu II 4.63 
   4.9 - 4.7 - 4.2 - 4.8 - 4.4 4.63 

02 046 Julie Klomp [Jeugdigen] / Ofsi frá Wyler 3.73 
   3.8 - 3.7 - 3.6 - 3.7 - 4.5 3.73 

03 028 Vivianne Kempers [Junioren] / Myrra frá Sauðárkróki 3.33 
   3.2 - 3.4 - 3.3 - 3.3 - 4.3 3.33 
 
 

Y2.F2 - Vijfgangenproef - Selectie 
 
01 003 Meike de Graaf [Jeugdigen] / Vafi frá Fitjum 5.10 
   5.0 - 5.4 - 5.3 - 5.0 - 4.6 5.10 

02 042 Annet van Doesburg - van Dijk [Volwassenen] / Vallari frá Fitjum 5.00 
   5.5 - 4.9 - 5.1 - 4.7 - 5.0 5.00 

03 038 Maryke v.d. Berg [Volwassenen] / Snót frá Skarði 4.70 
   4.3 - 4.4 - 5.1 - 4.9 - 4.8 4.70 

04 039 Herman van Wissen [Volwassenen] / Kuldi frá Skarði 3.63 
   3.6 - 4.4 - 3.6 - 3.6 - 3.7 3.63 
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